MB / MH Series
Servo Motors from 0.2 to 285 Nm
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
•	 This	document	and	other	information	from	Parker-Hannifi	n	Corporation,	its	subsidiaries	and	authorized
distributors	provide	product	or	system	options	for	further	investigation	by	users	having	technical	expertise.

Feedback Cable for MB Motors
1 2 3 4 5
Order example CAVORES 4 PM- I SLVDN
1 Signal Cable type
CAVORES Resolver
CAVOENC Incremental encoder
CAVOABS Absolute Encoder EnDat+SinCos
CAVOHIP Absolute Encoder Hiperface+SinCos
CAVOSIN SinCos Encoder
CAVOHAL SinCos Encoder + Hall sensor
2 Length [m]
1, ... Length in metre
3 Application Type
PM Moving Application
4 Motor Connector
M Military Connector (Mil)
(all layout except 08]
8 Military Connector (Mil)
(all layout 8]
I Interconnectron Connector
(all layout)
S Terminal Connection Box layout
3M/3M/3MC/3MA and motor MBX
F Fast Connector
A Amphenol Connector
(layout 0P, 1A, 1C, 2DA, …)
T Trilogy Connector
NX Motors NX2-3-4-6-8 type
NX----AKR7---
E Free signal cable for EX motors
PRM Patch Cord Military Connector (Mil)
(all layout except 08]
5 Drive Type
LVD LVD Drive
HPD HPD Drive
SLVD SLVD and SLVD-N Drive
SLVDN SLVD-N Drive
TPD TPD-M
SPD/TWIN TWIN-N and SPD-N Drive or wire
without connector drive side
HIDRIVE Hi-Drive
631 Servodrives 631
638 Servodrives 638
637F Servodrives 637F
MB / MH Brushless Servomotors
Order Code / Cable
Cables and connectors are part of the accessories required for Parker motors; for different combination we offer propose
different types of cables for signals and power. Below you will find the code structure.
25
Motor Power Cable for MH Motors
1 2
Order example MOK 55/02
1 Cable
MOK Motor cable (2)
2 Type
for MH56 / MH70 / MH105 (3)
55/....(1) 1.5 mm2; up to 13.8 A